TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
To (By e-mail).From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Guindy,
Chennai - 600 032.
All the Zonal Officers in Tamil Nadu,

3 e of Bod
3 a T e of veh icle cate o M1 Cate Li ht Passen er Vehicle
year of manufacture As per codifications
5 No. of linders
Chassis number
Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
o rated vehicle
Asa licable
Fuel used Gasoline
9 H.P./BHP 82 Kw @ 5000 rpm
10. Cubic ca act 1197.6 cc
11. Makers classification MAHINDRA XUV3XO MX3 PM AT BS-VI
t2. Wheel base 2600 mm
13. D+4
t4. Colou r Asa licable
15. ULW unladen wei ht t370 s
16. G.V.W. (Gross vehicle weight)
or RLW (Registered laden
weight) as certified by the
manufacturer
1810 Kgs.
Number, description, size
and plv rating of tvres as
declared bv the
a Front Axle 16 95H; 215ls5 R17 94V & H;
are Wheel: T 135Tem ora S 90 R16
20sl6s R
b Rear Axle 95H; 2t5/55 R17 94V &
are Wheel: T 135
H
Tem ora 90 Rl6
R16
S
205/6s
18. htRe istered Axle Wei
977 K s
b Rear axle raw 833 K s
19.
a 3990 mm
1821 rnm
d 1647 rnrn (with Ski rack)
Without Ski rack1617 mrn
e Min. round clearance 160 m
4. Month and
3
6.
7 As a pplica ble
B.
Seating capacity
t7.
a. Front axle (faw)
Qverall length
b. [ear over hanq
c. Overall width
Overall height
3
Based on the verified the document of the vehicle by Assistant secretary-Ill
and based on the type approval certificate numbers AAIN, gq4g, qated:
22.O2.2O24 anC ARAI/ClrtVR/Sgat Bett/1e7E-232{851O/2Q24._276., DatFd:
26.04.2(,24 (oBD stage-rr) issued by the testing agency ARAr pune, it is
certified that the vehicle complies with the provisions of motor vehicle act
1988 and rules made there under.
All the Registering Authorities and Assistant Registering Authorities are
instructed to register the vehicle, as certified by the testing agencies concerned,